ALLIED DENTAL EDUCATION

800 Sixth Street North

Wahpeton, ND 58076-0002
Phone: 701-671-2333

Patient Date
Code Service Charge
Adult Prophylaxis — includes bitewings,
D1110 cleaning, fluoride, & oral hygiene instruction $40.00
NDSCS Student / Employee Prophylaxis —
D1110 | includes bitewings, cleaning, fluoride & oral $20.00
hygiene instruction
Child Prophylaxis —age 11 & under —
D1120 | includes bitewings, cleaning, fluoride & oral $30.00
hygiene instruction
D1206 | Topical Fluoride (w/o cleaning) $5.00
D1351 | Sealants (per tooth) # $15.00
D4341 Perlodonta}l Scaling & Root Planning $20.00
(per appointment)
D9995 | Reappoint Fee $20.00
D4910 | Periodontal Maintenance $35.00
D0210 | FMX — Complete Series $35.00
D0274 | Bitewings (w/o cleaning) $20.00
D0230 | Periapical (per film) # $5.00
D0330 | Panoramic Film $35.00
D9995 | Infection Control Fee $5.00
Crest White Strips $40.00
Other
TOTAL FEE

Student Signature

Instructor Sighature




